Station|Length| Date | Weekday Inv. Code (Placed*) Program (Placed*)

w :15|10/11/16|Tuesday |6:00a-6:30a M-F Love It or List It Cutdowns

w :15|10/11/16|Tuesday |11:00p-12:00x M-Th Sex and the City

w :15|10/11/16{Tuesday  |12:00p-1:00p Tu Love It Or List It Vancouver

w :15|10/11/16|Tuesday  |12:00x-1:00x M-Th Sex and the City

w :15|10/11/16|Tuesday |8:30a-9:00a Tu & Th Love It or List It

w :15]10/12/16|Wednesday| 10:00p-11:00p W Say Yes to the Dress Canada

w :15|10/12/16|Wednesday|4:00p-5:00p W Property Brothers - Buying & Selling
w :15]10/12/16|Wednesday| 10:00p-11:00p W Say Yes to the Dress Canada

w :15]10/12/16|Wednesday| 7:30a-8:00a M-F Love It or List It Cutdowns

w :15]10/12/16|Wednesday|11:00a-12:00p W Property Brothers - Buying & Selling
w :15|10/13/16|Thursday |4a-5a M-F Buying the View

w :15|10/13/16|Thursday |6:00p-7:00p M-F Property Brothers

w :15|10/13/16|Thursday |10:00a-11:00a Th Property Brothers

w :15|10/13/16|Thursday |8:00a-8:30a Tu-Th Love It or List It

w :15|10/13/16|Thursday |6:00p-7:00p M-F Property Brothers

w :15|10/14/16|Friday 4:00p-5:00p F Love It Or List It Vacation Homes
w :15|10/14/16|Friday 7:30a-8:00a M-F Property Brothers Cutdowns

w :15|10/14/16|Friday Late Fringe M-F 12x-6x |Love It or List It

w :15|10/14/16|Friday 11:00a-12:00p F Property Brothers

w :15|10/15/16|Saturday  |8:00a-8:30a Sa Will & Grace

w :15|10/15/16(Saturday |WE Late Sa-Sul2x-6x Paid Programming

w :15|10/15/16|Saturday | 7:00a-8:00a Sa Love It Or List It Vacation Homes
w :15|10/15/16|Saturday  |WE Late Sa-Sul2x-6x Paid Programming

w :15|10/16/16|Sunday 4:30x-5:00x Su Ghostly Encounters

w :15/10/16/16|Sunday WE Late Sa-Sul2x-6x Will & Grace

w :15|10/17/16|Monday 11:00p-12:00x M Love It or List It

w :15|10/17/16|Monday 7:00p-8:00p M Bachelorette Canada After Show, The




Station|Length| Date | Weekday Inv. Code (Placed*) Program (Placed*)
YTV :15|10/11/16{Tuesday  |4:30x-5:00x M-F Fairly Odd Parents,

YTV :15|10/11/16|Tuesday  |9:00p-10:00p M-Th Wipeout,

YTV :15(10/11/16|Tuesday  |1:00x-2:00x M-Th Wipeout,

YTV :15|10/11/16|Tuesday  |11:30p -12:00x M-Th Goosebumps

YTV :15|10/11/16{Tuesday  |5:30x-6:00x M-F Pig Goat Banana Cricket

YTV :15]/10/11/16|Tuesday  |9:00p-10:00p M-Th Wipeout,

YTV :15(10/11/16|Tuesday  |5:30x-6:00x M-F Pig Goat Banana Cricket

YTV :15]10/11/16|Tuesday  |12:00x-1:00x M-Th America's Funniest Home Videos,
YTV :15[10/12/16|Wednesday]2:30x - 3:00x M-F Thundermans, The

YTV :15]10/12/16|Wednesday] 3:30x-4:00x M-F Some Assembly Required

YTV :15(10/12/16|Wednesday] 10:00p-10:30p W Max and Shred

YTV :15]10/12/16|Wednesday] 5:00x-5:30x M-F Loud House, The

YTV :15(10/12/16|Wednesday]11:30p -12:00x M-Th Goosebumps

YTV :15]10/12/16|Wednesday] 12:00x-1:00x M-Th America's Funniest Home Videos,
YTV :15(10/12/16|Wednesday] 3:00x-3:30x M-F Nicky, Ricky, Dicky & Dawn

YTV :15]10/12/16|Wednesday] 1:00x-2:00x M-Th Wipeout,

YTV :15(10/13/16|Thursday |[2:30x - 3:00x M-F Thundermans, The

YTV :15]10/13/16|Thursday |3:00x-3:30x M-F Nicky, Ricky, Dicky & Dawn

YTV :15(10/13/16|Thursday |[10:30p -11:00p Th Some Assembly Required

YTV :15]10/13/16|Thursday |4:00x-4:30x M-F Pig Goat Banana Cricket

YTV :15(10/14/16 |Friday 8:00p-10:00p F BFF Movi{Lemony Snicket's A series of Unfortunate
YTV :15|10/14/16|Friday 5:00x-5:30x M-F Loud House, The

YTV :15|10/14/16|Friday 11:00p-11:30p M-F Goosebumps

YTV :15|10/14/16|Friday 8:00p-10:00p F BFF Movi{Lemony Snicket's A series of Unfortunate
YTV :15|10/15/16|Saturday  |4:00x-4:30x - Sa Pig Goat Banana Cricket

YTV :15|10/15/16|Saturday  |5:00x-5:30x - Sa Loud House, The

YTV :15/10/16/16|Sunday 4:00xm-6:00xm - Su Fairly Odd Parents,

YTV :15|10/16/16|Sunday 11:00p -11:30p Su Goosebumps

YTV :15(10/16/16|Sunday 2:00x - 4:00x Su Lego Movie, The

YTV :15]10/16/16|Sunday 12:00x - 2:00x Su Spongebob Squarepants

YTV :15(10/16/16|Sunday 5:30x-6:00x Su Pig Goat Banana Cricket

YTV :15]/10/16/16|Sunday 2:00x - 4:00x Su Lego Movie, The

YTV :15]10/16/16|Sunday 9:30p -10:00p Su Ride

YTV :15]10/17/16|Monday 3:30x-4:00x M-F Some Assembly Required

YTV :15]10/17/16|Monday 9:00p-10:00p M-Th Wipeout,

YTV :15]10/17/16|Monday 1:00x-2:00x M-Th Wipeout,

YTV :15(10/17/16|Monday 10:30p -11:00p M Some Assembly Required

YTV :15]10/17/16|Monday 5:00x-5:30x M-F Loud House, The

YTV :15(10/17/16|Monday 12:00x-1:00x M-Th America's Funniest Home Videos,
YTV :15]10/17/16|Monday 11:00p -11:30p M-Th Goosebumps




HGTV

Selling Option

Spot Length

Spot Status

Week Day

Date

HGTV
HGTV
HGTV
HGTV
HGTV
HGTV
HGTV
HGTV
HGTV
HGTV
HGTV
HGTV
HGTV
HGTV
HGTV
HGTV
HGTV
HGTV
HGTV
HGTV
HGTV

WeekdayAfternoonRotation
WeekdayLateRotation
WeekdayMorningRotation
WeekdayAfternoonRotation
MastersOfFlip+1
MastersOfFlip+1
WeekdayLateRotation
WeekdayLateRotation
WeekdayMorningRotation
WeekdayAfternoonRotation
WeekdayLateRotation
WeekdayAfternoonRotation
WeekendLateRotation
WeekendMorningRotation
WeekendAftRotn
WeekendLateRotation
WeekendMorningRotation
WeekendAftRotn
PropertyBrothersWknd
WeekdayMorningRotation
WeekdayAfternoonRotation

(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Tue
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Mon
Mon

10/11/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/14/2016
10/14/2016
10/15/2016
10/15/2016
10/15/2016
10/16/2016
10/16/2016
10/16/2016
10/16/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016

17:45:37
2:50:30
11:45:10
16:45:10
22:30:00
22:40:10
2:15:30
4:20:37
10:10:37
15:40:52
5:20:30
12:10:37
5:45:30
6:40:37
12:45:10
3:20:37
11:20:40
16:50:37
20:45:30
6:40:10
16:40:30



Showcase
Station

Showcase
Showcase
Showcase
Showcase
Showcase
Showcase
Showcase
Showcase
Showcase
Showcase
Showcase
Showcase
Showcase
Showcase
Showcase
Showcase
Showcase
Showcase
Showcase
Showcase
Showcase

Selling Option

NCISTuesLatePrime
WeekdayEarlyMorningMovies
WeekdayEarlyMorningMovies
WeekdayMorningMovies
WeekdayMorningMovies
WeekdayAftMovies&DramaRotation
WeekdayEarlyMorningMovies
WeekdayEarlyMorningMovies
WeekdayMorningMovies
WeekdayAftMovies&DramaRotation
WeekdayAftMovies&DramaRotation
WeekdayEarlyMorningMovies
WeekdayEarlyMorningMovies
WeekdayMorningMovies
WeekdayAftMovies&DramaRotation
WeekdayEarlyMorningMovies
WeekdayMorningMovies
MovieDramasFri

Outlander+1
WeekdayEarlyMorningMovies
WeekdayEarlyMorningMovies

Spot Length

(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular
(15)-15 Regular

Spot Status

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Week Day

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sun
Mon
Mon

Date

10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/14/2016
10/14/2016
10/14/2016
10/16/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016

1:15:30
8:15:30
9:25:40
10:21:00
10:50:30
14:40:37
8:15:30
9:10:00
11:25:40
13:15:30
14:40:37
8:10:52
9:25:40
11:10:00
14:25:40
8:15:30
10:40:40
22:10:30
22:20:37
8:20:30
8:50:30



	W Network-YTV
	HGTV-Showcase

