Station	Length	Date	Weekday	Inv. Code (Placed*)	Program (Placed*)		
W	:15	10/11/16	Tuesday	6:00a-6:30a M-F	Love It or List It Cutdowns		
W	:15	10/11/16	Tuesday	11:00p-12:00x M-Th	Sex and the City		
W	:15	10/11/16	Tuesday	12:00p-1:00p Tu	Love It Or List It Vancouver		
W	:15	10/11/16	Tuesday	12:00x-1:00x M-Th	Sex and the City		
W	:15	10/11/16	Tuesday	8:30a-9:00a Tu & Th	Love It or List It		
W	:15	10/12/16	Wednesday	10:00p-11:00p W	Say Yes to the Dress Canada		
W	:15	10/12/16	Wednesday	4:00p-5:00p W	Property Brothers - Buying & Selling		
W	:15	10/12/16	Wednesday	10:00p-11:00p W	Say Yes to the Dress Canada		
W	:15	10/12/16	Wednesday	7:30a-8:00a M-F	Love It or List It Cutdowns		
W	:15	10/12/16	Wednesday	11:00a-12:00p W	Property Brothers - Buying & Selling		
W	:15	10/13/16	Thursday	4a-5a M-F	Buying the View		
W	:15	10/13/16	Thursday	6:00p-7:00p M-F	Property Brothers		
W	:15	10/13/16	Thursday	10:00a-11:00a Th	Property Brothers		
W	:15	10/13/16	Thursday	8:00a-8:30a Tu-Th	Love It or List It		
W	:15	10/13/16	Thursday	6:00p-7:00p M-F	Property Brothers		
W	:15	10/14/16	Friday	4:00p-5:00p F	Love It Or List It Vacation Homes		
W	:15	10/14/16	Friday	7:30a-8:00a M-F	Property Brothers Cutdowns		
W	:15	10/14/16	Friday	Late Fringe M-F 12x-6x	Love It or List It		
W	:15	10/14/16	Friday	11:00a-12:00p F	Property Brothers		
W	:15	10/15/16	Saturday	8:00a-8:30a Sa	Will & Grace		
W	:15	10/15/16	Saturday	WE Late Sa-Su12x-6x	Paid Programming		
W	:15	10/15/16	Saturday	7:00a-8:00a Sa	Love It Or List It Vacation Homes		
W	:15	10/15/16	Saturday	WE Late Sa-Su12x-6x	Paid Programming		
W	:15	10/16/16	Sunday	4:30x-5:00x Su	Ghostly Encounters		
W	:15	10/16/16	Sunday	WE Late Sa-Su12x-6x	Will & Grace		
W	:15	10/17/16	Monday	11:00p-12:00x M	Love It or List It		
W	:15	10/17/16	Monday	7:00p-8:00p M	Bachelorette Canada After Show, The		

Station	Length	Date	Weekday	Inv. Code (Placed*)	Program (Placed*)
ΥTV	:15	10/11/16	Tuesday	4:30x-5:00x M-F	Fairly Odd Parents,
ΥTV	:15	10/11/16	Tuesday	9:00p-10:00p M-Th	Wipeout,
ΥTV	:15	10/11/16	Tuesday	1:00x-2:00x M-Th	Wipeout,
ΥTV	:15	10/11/16	Tuesday	11:30p -12:00x M-Th	Goosebumps
ΥTV	:15	10/11/16	Tuesday	5:30x-6:00x M-F	Pig Goat Banana Cricket
ΥTV	:15	10/11/16	Tuesday	9:00p-10:00p M-Th	Wipeout,
ΥTV	:15	10/11/16	Tuesday	5:30x-6:00x M-F	Pig Goat Banana Cricket
ΥTV	:15	10/11/16	Tuesday	12:00x-1:00x M-Th	America's Funniest Home Videos,
ΥTV	:15	10/12/16	Wednesday	2:30x - 3:00x M-F	Thundermans, The
ΥTV	:15	10/12/16	Wednesday	3:30x-4:00x M-F	Some Assembly Required
ΥTV	:15	10/12/16	Wednesday	10:00p-10:30p W	Max and Shred
ΥTV	:15	10/12/16	Wednesday	5:00x-5:30x M-F	Loud House, The
ΥTV	:15	10/12/16	Wednesday	11:30p -12:00x M-Th	Goosebumps
ΥTV	:15	10/12/16	Wednesday	12:00x-1:00x M-Th	America's Funniest Home Videos,
ΥTV	:15	10/12/16	Wednesday	3:00x-3:30x M-F	Nicky, Ricky, Dicky & Dawn
ΥTV	:15	10/12/16	Wednesday	1:00x-2:00x M-Th	Wipeout,
ΥTV	:15	10/13/16	Thursday	2:30x - 3:00x M-F	Thundermans, The
ΥTV	:15	10/13/16	Thursday	3:00x-3:30x M-F	Nicky, Ricky, Dicky & Dawn
ΥTV	:15	10/13/16	Thursday	10:30p -11:00p Th	Some Assembly Required
ΥTV	:15	10/13/16	Thursday	4:00x-4:30x M-F	Pig Goat Banana Cricket
ΥTV	:15	10/14/16	Friday	8:00p-10:00p F BFF Movi	Lemony Snicket's A series of Unfortunate
ΥTV	:15	10/14/16	Friday	5:00x-5:30x M-F	Loud House, The
ΥTV	:15	10/14/16	Friday	11:00p-11:30p M-F	Goosebumps
ΥTV	:15	10/14/16	Friday	8:00p-10:00p F BFF Movi	Lemony Snicket's A series of Unfortunate
ΥTV	:15	10/15/16	Saturday	4:00x-4:30x - Sa	Pig Goat Banana Cricket
ΥTV	:15	10/15/16	Saturday	5:00x-5:30x - Sa	Loud House, The
ΥTV	:15	10/16/16	Sunday	4:00xm-6:00xm - Su	Fairly Odd Parents,
ΥTV	:15	10/16/16	Sunday	11:00p -11:30p Su	Goosebumps
ΥTV	:15	10/16/16	Sunday	2:00x - 4:00x Su	Lego Movie, The
ΥTV	:15	10/16/16	Sunday	12:00x - 2:00x Su	Spongebob Squarepants
ΥTV	:15	10/16/16	Sunday	5:30x-6:00x Su	Pig Goat Banana Cricket
ΥTV	:15	10/16/16	Sunday	2:00x - 4:00x Su	Lego Movie, The
ΥTV	:15	10/16/16	Sunday	9:30p -10:00p Su	Ride
ΥTV	:15	10/17/16	Monday	3:30x-4:00x M-F	Some Assembly Required
ΥTV	:15	10/17/16	Monday	9:00p-10:00p M-Th	Wipeout,
ΥTV	:15	10/17/16	Monday	1:00x-2:00x M-Th	Wipeout,
ΥTV	:15	10/17/16	Monday	10:30p -11:00p M	Some Assembly Required
ΥTV	:15	10/17/16	Monday	5:00x-5:30x M-F	Loud House, The
ΥTV	:15	10/17/16	Monday	12:00x-1:00x M-Th	America's Funniest Home Videos,
ΥTV	:15	10/17/16	Monday	11:00p -11:30p M-Th	Goosebumps

HGTV						
Station	Selling Option	Spot Length	Spot Status	Week Day	Date	Time
HGTV	WeekdayAfternoonRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Tue	10/11/2016	17:45:37
HGTV	WeekdayLateRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Wed	10/12/2016	2:50:30
HGTV	WeekdayMorningRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Wed	10/12/2016	11:45:10
HGTV	WeekdayAfternoonRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Wed	10/12/2016	16:45:10
HGTV	MastersOfFlip+1	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Wed	10/12/2016	22:30:00
HGTV	MastersOfFlip+1	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Wed	10/12/2016	22:40:10
HGTV	WeekdayLateRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Thu	10/13/2016	2:15:30
HGTV	WeekdayLateRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Thu	10/13/2016	4:20:37
HGTV	WeekdayMorningRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Thu	10/13/2016	10:10:37
HGTV	WeekdayAfternoonRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Thu	10/13/2016	15:40:52
HGTV	WeekdayLateRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Fri	10/14/2016	5:20:30
HGTV	WeekdayAfternoonRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Fri	10/14/2016	12:10:37
HGTV	WeekendLateRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Sat	10/15/2016	5:45:30
HGTV	WeekendMorningRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Sat	10/15/2016	6:40:37
HGTV	WeekendAftRotn	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Sat	10/15/2016	12:45:10
HGTV	WeekendLateRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Sun	10/16/2016	3:20:37
HGTV	WeekendMorningRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Sun	10/16/2016	11:20:40
HGTV	WeekendAftRotn	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Sun	10/16/2016	16:50:37
HGTV	PropertyBrothersWknd	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Sun	10/16/2016	20:45:30
HGTV	WeekdayMorningRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Mon	10/17/2016	6:40:10
HGTV	WeekdayAfternoonRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Mon	10/17/2016	16:40:30

Showcase						
Station	Selling Option	Spot Length	Spot Status	Week Day	Date	Time
Showcase	NCISTuesLatePrime	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Tue	10/11/2016	1:15:30
Showcase	WeekdayEarlyMorningMovies	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Tue	10/11/2016	8:15:30
Showcase	WeekdayEarlyMorningMovies	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Tue	10/11/2016	9:25:40
Showcase	WeekdayMorningMovies	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Tue	10/11/2016	10:21:00
Showcase	WeekdayMorningMovies	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Tue	10/11/2016	10:50:30
Showcase	WeekdayAftMovies&DramaRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Tue	10/11/2016	14:40:37
Showcase	WeekdayEarlyMorningMovies	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Wed	10/12/2016	8:15:30
Showcase	WeekdayEarlyMorningMovies	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Wed	10/12/2016	9:10:00
Showcase	WeekdayMorningMovies	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Wed	10/12/2016	11:25:40
Showcase	WeekdayAftMovies&DramaRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Wed	10/12/2016	13:15:30
Showcase	WeekdayAftMovies&DramaRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Wed	10/12/2016	14:40:37
Showcase	WeekdayEarlyMorningMovies	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Thu	10/13/2016	8:10:52
Showcase	WeekdayEarlyMorningMovies	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Thu	10/13/2016	9:25:40
Showcase	WeekdayMorningMovies	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Thu	10/13/2016	11:10:00
Showcase	WeekdayAftMovies&DramaRotation	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Thu	10/13/2016	14:25:40
Showcase	WeekdayEarlyMorningMovies	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Fri	10/14/2016	8:15:30
Showcase	WeekdayMorningMovies	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Fri	10/14/2016	10:40:40
Showcase	MovieDramasFri	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Fri	10/14/2016	22:10:30
Showcase	Outlander+1	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Sun	10/16/2016	22:20:37
Showcase	WeekdayEarlyMorningMovies	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Mon	10/17/2016	8:20:30
Showcase	WeekdayEarlyMorningMovies	(15)-15 Regular	Confirmed	Mon	10/17/2016	8:50:30